
 

 Date Day Opponent Location Time 

 Feb. 11 Fri. Humble/Dayton  Humble 3:30 

Feb. 15 Tue. Kingwood Kingwood 5:00 

Feb. 19 Sat. Lutheran South Lutheran South 12:00 

Feb. 24 Thur. 
       Jordan/ 
Morton Ranch 

Jordan/ 
Morton 
Ranch 

11:00 
2:00 

Feb. 25        Fri.        Westside Mayde Creek 2:00 

    Feb. 26 Sat. 
FB Austin 

           
Mayde 
Creek 

2:00 

*Mar. 2 *Wed. *Austin *Delmar *5:00 

Mar. 3 Thur. 
Archbishop 

Rummel  
St. Pius 11:00 

Mar. 4 Fri. 
St. Pius 

 
St. Pius      11:00  

Mar. 5 Sat. 
Fort Bend 
Christian 

St. Thomas      11:00 

*Mar. 9 *Wed. *Austin *Delmar *7:30 

*Mar. 23 *Wed. *Sharpstown *Butler *5:00 

*Mar. 26 *Sat.  *Sharpstown *Delmar *1:00 

*Mar. 30 *Wed. *Milby *Delmar *7:30 

*Apr. 2 *Sat. *Milby *Butler *1:00 

Apr. 8 Fri. Kinkaid Kinkaid 6:00 

*Apr. 9 
*Sat. 

 
*Sterling 
Kinkaid 

*Delmar 
Kinkaid 

*10:00 
2:00 

*Apr. 12 *Tue. *Sterling *Butler *5:00 

*Apr. 20 *Wed. *Madison *Delmar *7:30 

*Apr. 23 *Sat. 
*Madison 

St. Thomas 
*Butler 

St. Thomas 
*1:00 
6:00 

*Apr. 27 *Wed. *Northside *Butler *5:00 

*Apr. 30 *Sat. *Northside *Delmar *4:00 

May 2 Mon. Elkins Elkins 6:00 


